DATE OPPONENT LOCATION
12-8 Lindale Home
12-12 Bullard Bullard Stadium
12-21 Jacksonville Jacksonville Tomato Bowl
1/4-6 East Texas Shootout Tournament Palestine Stadium
1-9 Legacy JV Legacy HS
1/11-13 Lady Rabbit Soccer Invitational Forney TBA
1/18 Nacogdoches Home
1/20 Bullard Mini Tournament JV Bullard Stadium
DISTRICT
Fri 1-26 Pine Tree Pine Tree Pirate Stadium
Tues 1-30 Tyler High Tyler Rose Stadium
Fri 2-2 8 Mt. Pleasant Home
Tues 2-6 Texas High Home:
Fri 2-9 Hallsville Hallsville HS
Mon 2-12 Longview Longview Lobo Stadium
Sat 217 Marshall ~ Home
Tues 2-20 Pine Tree Home
Fri 2-23 Tyler High Home
Tues 2-27 Mt. Pleasant Mt. Pleasant HS
Fri 3-1 Texas High Texas High HS
Tues; 3-5 Hallsville Home
Fri 3-8 Longview Home
Wedn 3-20 Marshall Marshall HS

Senior Night-TBA

Head Coach- Erin Hale

Assistant- Andrew Dolan

High School Principal- William Ripley
Athletic Director- Don Newton
Trainer- Josh Britnell

(24

TIME
5:00/6:30 PM
4:00/5:30 PM
5:00/6:30 PM

TBA

6:00 JV

TBA

5:00/6:30

TBA

5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM

5:30/7:00 PM

5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
TBA
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM
5:30/7:00 PM



